8-Mbit (512K x 16) MoBL Static RAM
CY62157DV30
MoBL®
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05392 Rev. *C Revised March 19, 2004
Features
• Very high speed: 55 ns
• Wide voltage range: 2.20V – 3.60V

Data In (I/O8 – I/O15)
Write Active (ICC)
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62157DV30L-55BVI BV48A 48-ball Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8 mm × 1 mm) Industrial
CY62157DV30LL-55BVI
55 CY62157DV30L-55ZXI Z-48 48-pin TSOP I (Pb-free) Industrial
CY62157DV30LL-55ZXI
55 CY62157DV30L-55ZSXI ZS-44 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Industrial
CY62157DV30LL-55ZSXI
55 CY62157DV30L-55ZSI ZS-44 44-pin TSOP II Industrial
CY62157DV30LL-55ZSI
 CY62157DV30